Easy operate Control Box
AUTOTUBE-100 is a compact, stand-alone auto programmer equipped with a high
speed PRO-201 programmer designed for tube IC programming.
AUTOTUBE-100  is easy to operate. IC tube is loaded on top of handler. Parts fall through
singulator down to contact site for programming and then sorted to OK/NG tube per
programming result.
Powerful software provides automatic quantity control and automatic setup data /
programming result storage which make production lots easy to be controlled.
AUTOTUBE-100 is ideal for mass production of tube IC programming not only increasing
throughput but also reducing human handling error/damage thus improve programming
quality and yield.
Most of tube ICs in DIP, SDIP, SOP, SSOP, PLCC or MLF package can be programmed
with appropriate model of AUTOTUBE-100 .
Note: Only one customer pre-selected PACK & TOP pair could be installed with appropriate
models below.
AUTOTUBE-100-DP300 ( for DIP 300 mil )     AUTOTUBE-100-SS150 ( for SSOP 150 mil )
AUTOTUBE-100-DP600 ( for DIP 600 mil )     AUTOTUBE-100-SS170 ( for SSOP 170 mil )
AUTOTUBE-100-SD600 ( for SDIP 600 mil )   AUTOTUBE-100-SS209 ( for SSOP 209 mil )
AUTOTUBE-100-SO150 ( for SOP 150 mil )    AUTOTUBE-100-SS300 ( for SSOP 300 mil )
AUTOTUBE-100-SO170 ( for SOP 170 mil )    AUTOTUBE-100-MLF28 ( for MLF 28 pin )
AUTOTUBE-100-SO209 ( for SOP 209 mil )    AUTOTUBE-100-PL32    ( for PLCC 32 pin )
AUTOTUBE-100-SO300 ( for SOP 300 mil )    AUTOTUBE-100-PL44    ( for PLCC 44 pin )
  Stand-alone - Handler is designed to mount with a compact size programmer PRO-201.
  Only needs power and air to make it work.
  Ideal for small package operation - Capable to handle small package size / narrow
  lead pitch which is difficult to be handled by manual.